CCTV CAMERAS SHOTGUN CABLE
DOME & BODY CAMERAS FOR CCTV USE
INFARED / NIGHT VISION 100m or 250m
CABLE TRUNKING & LIGHT TRUNKING.
CABLE TRUNKING
PRE-GALV STEEL
CCTV RANGE & ACCESSORIES.
DVR RECORDERS

ROD CONNECTORS - (100 / PACK)
THREADED ROD - (BZP)
CANTILEVER ARMS
PLASTIC END CAPS - (100 / PACK)
PLASTIC CLOSURE STRIPS
For All 41mm Channel
Product Code : ECW21
Price : POA Price : POA
Qty per Pack : 100
Price : POA
For All 21mm Channel For All 21mm Channel
Colour : White
Product Code : ECB21
Colour :  Black
Size Finish Product Code Price
150mm HDG CLA150 POA
POA
M10 1 Meter
Price
M6 1 Meter TR1-6 POA

M16 3 Meter
3 Meter
M6 2 Meter
3 Meter TR3-24 POA
Price
M6 BZP RCM6 POA
REC10 POA
Size
Fits All Channel Sizes Fits All Channel Sizes
Length : 3 Meters Length : 3 Meters
Colour : Black
M8 2 Meter TR2-8 POA
M10 2 Meter TR2-10 POA
M6
Product Code
450mm HDG CLA450 POA
600mm HDG CLA600 POA
M20 3 Meter TR3-20 POA
POA300mm HDG CLA300
TR3-10 POA
750mm HDG CLA750 POA
900mm HDG CLA900 POA
Colour : White
TR2-6 POA
M8
Product Code : CSTB Product Code : CSTW

Finish
Pre-Galv
Pre-Galv
Pre-Galv
Size Finish
Size Finish
MEDIUM DUTY CABLE TRAY
LIGHT DUTY CABLE TRAY
CABLE TRAY COUPLERS
POA
Size Finish Product Code
75mm x 3 Meter Pre-Galv CTL75
PRODUCT CODE CTCM
POA
POA
225mm Pre-Galv SOB225 POA
STAND OFF BRACKETS
POA
100mm Pre-Galv SOB100 POA
Price
50mm Pre-Galv SOB50 POA
Product Code
75mm Pre-Galv SOB75
150mm Pre-Galv SOB150
450mm Pre-Galv SOB450
300mm Pre-Galv
POA
100mm x 3 Meter
POA
100mm x 3 Meter
FOR MEDIUM DUTY CABLE TRAY Price
FINISH PRE-GALV
SIZE 240mm x 28mm POA
600mm x 3 Meter Pre-Galv CTM600 POA
CTM300 POA
Pre-Galv CTM100 POA
150mm x 3 Meter Pre-Galv CTM150
Product Code Price
50mm x 3 Meter Pre-Galv CTM50 POA
75mm x 3 Meter Pre-Galv
225mm x 3 Meter Pre-Galv CTM225 POA
450mm x 3 Meter Pre-Galv CTM450 POA
300mm x 3 Meter Pre-Galv
POA
Pre-Galv CTL100 POA
Price
50mm x 3 Meter Pre- Galv CTL50
CTM75
SOBN150 POA
150mm Pre-Galv ASB150 POA
225mm Pre-Galv ASB225 POA
CSB300 POA
CSB75 POA
CSB100 POA
150mm Pre-Galv CSB150
STAND OFF BRACKETS / SLIDE NUTS
Size Finish Product Code
225mm Pre-Galv CSB225 POA
Price
50mm Pre-Galv SOBN50 POA
CSB50 POA
75mm Pre-Galv SOBN75 POA
100mm Pre-Galv SOBN100 POA
150mm Pre-Galv
SOB300 POA
300mm Pre-Galv SOBN300 POA
50mm Pre-Galv ASB50 POA
75mm
ANGLE WALL SUPPORT BRACKETS
Size Finish Product Code Price
Product Code Price
POA
300mm Pre-Galv
225mm Pre-Galv SOBN225 POA
450mm Pre-Galv SOBN450 POA
CEILING SUPPORT 'G 'BRACKETS
Pre-Galv ASB75 POA
100mm Pre-Galv ASB100 POA
ASB300 POA